

## PACHET BIROTICA 1747

I.D.: 106263763

---

Data publicarii	26.11.24	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.636,47 RON - 3.636,47 RON

---

Descriere: HARTIE A4 Bucata - H87 19 25 19.99 499.75 594.70 2 PIX SXN101 Bucata - H87 19 24 4.40 105.60 125.66 3 SERVETELE CUTIE Bucata - H87 19 10 9.90 99.00 117.81 4 FILE PVC CRISTAL Bucata - H87 19 1 39.00 39.00 46.41 5 SFOARA BBC Bucata - H87 19 4 9.00 36.00 42.84 6 BURETIERA SIMPLA Bucata - H87 19 2 7.80 15.60 18.56 7 CAPSATOR DELI Bucata - H87 19 3 34.00 102.00 121.38 8 CAPSE 24/6 Bucata - H87 19 5 2.40 12.00 14.28 9 FOARFECA Bucata - H87 19 3 14.00 42.00 49.98 10 FILE PVC Bucata - H87 19 2 19.00 38.00 45.22 11 ETICHETE 4/COALA Bucata - H87 19 1 46.00 46.00 54.74 12 SACI RAFIE Bucata - H87 19 50 2.80 140.00 166.60 13 DOSAR PLIC Bucata - H87 19 25 1.00 25.00 29.75 14 RIGLA 30CM Bucata - H87 19 4 8.00 32.00 38.08 15 PIX SXN 101 Bucata - H87 19 24 4.40 105.60 125.66 16 TUSIERA METALICA Bucata - H87 19 4 12.00 48.00 57.12 17 PLIC C5 Bucata - H87 19 50 0.39 19.50 23.21 18 TUS ALBASTRU Bucata - H87 19 2 8.00 16.00 19.04 19 CREION GRAFIC Bucata - H87 19 10 1.89 18.90 22.49 20 MARKER NEGRU Bucata - H87 19 5 6.50 32.50 38.68 21 PROSOP Z Bucata - H87 19 40 7.40 296.00 352.24 22 SAPUN POMPA Bucata - H87 19 4 9.00 36.00 42.84 23 SANO VASE Bucata - H87 19 2 13.50 27.00 32.13 24 HARTIE IG 10/SET 3 STR Bucata - H87 19 6 18.00 108.00 128.52 25 MANUSI UF M/L GRIP Bucata - H87 19 2 64.00 128.00 152.32 26 SANO FLOOR Bucata - H87 19 4 30.00 120.00 142.80 27 CIF CREMA Bucata - H87 19 4 13.80 55.20 65.69 28 BREF WC Bucata - H87 19 4 9.20 36.80 43.7

---